SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

N ,"
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RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF M.B.B.S. 1ST PROFESSIONAL
EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2024)

SINo College

10

1"

12

13

14

Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Dhubri Medical College,
Dhubri

Dhubri Medical College,
Dhubri

Dhubri Medical College,
Dhubri

MB2201189

MB2301506

MB2301546

MB2301547

MB2301606

MB2301693

MB2301732

MB2301757

MB2301759

MB2301813

MB2301965

MB2301971

MB2301999

MB2302011

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/Ex/10911

Name

AMIR SHOHAIL

BISHALAKSHMI

NATH

MOULI SIL

MRIGANKHI

KHAKHALARY

URMILA KEMPRAI

PRAKASH KUMAR

AKHTAR ILIAS

AHMED

DEVANGARAJ DAS

DOOGITARA

HAZARIKA

PHABIANUS MINJ

UDAYJIT CHALIHA

ABDUL KADDUS

IBRAHIM ALI

KSHITIJ KUMAR

Resul Rechecked Subject

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Rechecked Physiology ,
Biochemistry (Paper- 1)

Rechecked Physiology (Paper-ll)

Recheked Anatomy(Paper-I),
Biochemistry(Paper-)

Rechecked Physiology,

Biochemistry(Paper-ll)

Recheked Physiology

Recheked Anatomy

Rechecked Physiology

Rechecked Physiology

Recheked Physiology

Rechecked Anatomy

Recheked Physiology

Rechecked Biochemistry

Rechecked Biochemistry(Paper-I)

Rechecked Biochemistry

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
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SINo College

15

16

17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Dhubri Medical College,
Dhubri

Dhubri Medical College,
Dhubri

Dhubri Medical College,
Dhubri

Dhubri Medical College,
Dhubri

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Kokrajhar Medical
College, Kokrajhar

Kokrajhar Medical
College, Kokrajhar

Nalbari Medical College,
Nalbari

Nalbari Medical College,
Nalbari

Nalbari Medical College,
Nalbari

Nalbari Medical College,
Nalbari

Nalbari Medical College,
Nalbari

Nalbari Medical College,
Nalbari

Nalbari Medical College,
Nalbari

Roll No
MB2302015

MB2302038

MB2302062

MB2302066

MB2302083

MB2302089

MB2302137

MB2302446

MB2302458

MB2302273

MB2302288

MB2302317

MB2302318

MB2302323

MB2302344

MB2302352

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/Ex/10911

Name

MANISH MEENA Fail

PARVEZ AHMED Fail

MAZARBHUIYA

TIPU SULTAN Fail

AHMED

ZUBAIR HUSSAIN Fail

CALVIN DON AARON Fail

DUPODI GOUR Fail

PRIYANKA MEENA  Fail

SHAYONA KASHYAP Fail

UTPAL DAS Fail

ANURAG BAISHYA Fail

DAYANANDA MILI  Fail

MD HASINUR ISLAM Fail

MD JUBER AHMED  Fail

NABA JYOTI Fail

BORUAH

RUPJYOTI NATH Fail

SIMON PHOITONG  Fail

Resul Rechecked Subject

Rechecked Anatomy

Remark

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Rechecked Physiology (Paper-ll) Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Rechecked Anatomy (Paper-ll),

Physiology

Rechecked Anatomy (Paper-ll),

Physiology (Paper-Il)

Recheked Anatomy

Recheked Biochemistry

Recheked Biochemistry

Recheked Biochemistry

Rechecked Physiology

Rechecked Physiology

Rechecked Physiology

Rechecked Biochemistry

Rechecked Physiology(Paper-Il)

Rechecked Physiology

Rechecked Anatomy (Paper-ll)

Rechecked Physiology

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
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SINo College

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Nalbari Medical College,
Nalbari

Nalbari Medical College,
Nalbari

Nalbari Medical College,
Nalbari

Nagaon Medical College,
Nagaon

Nagaon Medical College,
Nagaon

Nagaon Medical College,
Nagaon

Nagaon Medical College,
Nagaon

Nagaon Medical College,
Nagaon

Roll No
MB2302353

MB2302355

MB2302361

MB2302472

MB2302489

MB2302512

MB2302548

MB2302555

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/Ex/10911

Name

SUMAN SAURAV

DEKARAJA

SWAGATA MEDHI

UTSAV CHAUHAN

ANKITA SINHA

DIPIKA BORAH

MASROOR AHMED
BARLASKAR

SAHID MAJUMDAR  Pass

SONALI MALAKAR

Resul Rechecked Subject Remark

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Rechecked Physiology Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
Rechecked Physiology Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
Rechecked Physiology Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Rechecked Biochemistry(Paper-l) Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Rechecked Anatomy(Paper-I) Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Rechecked Physiology

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Rechecked Physiology(Paper-ll) Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)

Rechecked Physiology(Paper-ll)  Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
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