

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF M.B.B.S. 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2024)

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Resul	Rechecked Subject	Remark
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	MB2201189	AMIR SHOHAIL	Fail	Rechecked Physiology , Biochemistry (Paper- I)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
2	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	MB2301506	BISHALAKSHMI NATH	Fail	Rechecked Physiology (Paper-II)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
3	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	MB2301546	MOULI SIL	Fail	Recheked Anatomy(Paper-I), Biochemistry(Paper-I)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
4	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	MB2301547	MRIGANKHI KHAKHALARY	Fail	Rechecked Physiology, Biochemistry(Paper-II)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
5	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	MB2301606	URMILA KEMPRAI	Fail	Recheked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
6	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	MB2301693	PRAKASH KUMAR	Fail	Recheked Anatomy	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
7	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	MB2301732	AKHTAR ILIAS AHMED	Fail	Rechecked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
8	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	MB2301757	DEVANGARAJ DAS	Fail	Rechecked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
9	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	MB2301759	DOOGITARA HAZARIKA	Fail	Recheked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
10	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	MB2301813	PHABIANUS MINJ	Fail	Rechecked Anatomy	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
11	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	MB2301965	UDAYJIT CHALIHA	Fail	Recheked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
12	Dhubri Medical College, Dhubri	MB2301971	ABDUL KADDUS	Fail	Rechecked Biochemistry	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
13	Dhubri Medical College, Dhubri	MB2301999	IBRAHIM ALI	Fail	Rechecked Biochemistry(Paper-I)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
14	Dhubri Medical College, Dhubri	MB2302011	KSHITIJ KUMAR	Fail	Rechecked Biochemistry	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Resul	Rechecked Subject	Remark
15	Dhubri Medical College, Dhubri	MB2302015	MANISH MEENA	Fail	Rechecked Anatomy	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
16	Dhubri Medical College, Dhubri	MB2302038	PARVEZ AHMED MAZARBHUIYA	Fail	Rechecked Physiology (Paper-II)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
17	Dhubri Medical College, Dhubri	MB2302062	TIPU SULTAN AHMED	Fail	Rechecked Anatomy (Paper-II), Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
18	Dhubri Medical College, Dhubri	MB2302066	ZUBAIR HUSSAIN	Fail	Rechecked Anatomy (Paper-II), Physiology (Paper-II)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
19	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	MB2302083	CALVIN DON AARON	Fail	Recheked Anatomy	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
20	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	MB2302089	DUPODI GOUR	Fail	Recheked Biochemistry	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
21	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	MB2302137	PRIYANKA MEENA	Fail	Recheked Biochemistry	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
22	Kokrajhar Medical College, Kokrajhar	MB2302446	SHAYONA KASHYAP	Fail	Recheked Biochemistry	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
23	Kokrajhar Medical College, Kokrajhar	MB2302458	UTPAL DAS	Fail	Rechecked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
24	Nalbari Medical College, Nalbari	MB2302273	ANURAG BAISHYA	Fail	Rechecked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
25	Nalbari Medical College, Nalbari	MB2302288	DAYANANDA MILI	Fail	Rechecked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
26	Nalbari Medical College, Nalbari	MB2302317	MD HASINUR ISLAM	Fail	Rechecked Biochemistry	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
27	Nalbari Medical College, Nalbari	MB2302318	MD JUBER AHMED	Fail	Rechecked Physiology(Paper-II)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
28	Nalbari Medical College, Nalbari	MB2302323	NABA JYOTI BORUAH	Fail	Rechecked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
29	Nalbari Medical College, Nalbari	MB2302344	RUPJYOTI NATH	Fail	Rechecked Anatomy (Paper-II)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
30	Nalbari Medical College, Nalbari	MB2302352	SIMON PHOITONG	Fail	Rechecked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Resul	Rechecked Subject	Remark
31	Nalbari Medical College, Nalbari	MB2302353	SUMAN SAURAV DEKARAJA	Fail	Rechecked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
32	Nalbari Medical College, Nalbari	MB2302355	SWAGATA MEDHI	Fail	Rechecked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
33	Nalbari Medical College, Nalbari	MB2302361	UTSAV CHAUHAN	Fail	Rechecked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
34	Nagaon Medical College, Nagaon	MB2302472	ANKITA SINHA	Fail	Rechecked Biochemistry(Paper-I)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
35	Nagaon Medical College, Nagaon	MB2302489	DIPIKA BORAH	Fail	Rechecked Anatomy(Paper-I)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
36	Nagaon Medical College, Nagaon	MB2302512	MASROOR AHMED BARLASKAR	Fail	Rechecked Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
37	Nagaon Medical College, Nagaon	MB2302548	SAHID MAJUMDAR	Pass	Rechecked Physiology(Paper-II)	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
38	Nagaon Medical College, Nagaon	MB2302555	SONALI MALAKAR	Fail	Rechecked Physiology(Paper-II)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)